Switch

QPORT

QPORT

DAHUA

TENDA

TENDA

DAHUA

Uriin

Q-POE8G 8 PORT GIGABIT + 2 PORT GIGABIT
UPLI

Q-POE16G 16 PORT GIGABIT + 2 PORT GIGABIT
up

PFS3106-4ET-60 4 PORT 4XFE-2XFE YONETILEMEZ
60W POE SWITCH

TEF1118P-16-150W 16PORT 10/100 YONETILEMEZ
POE SWITCH

TEF1126P-24-250W 24PORT 10/100 YONETILEMEZ
POE SWITCH

PFS3110-8ET-96-V2 8 PORT 8XFE-1GE-1XGE/SFP
96W POE SWITCH

Marka

Qport

Qport

Dahua

Tenda

Tenda

Dahua

Stok

10+

5+

Fiyat

80,00

119,00

135,00

110,00

170,00

180,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD



